CHATHAM COUNTY NORTH CAROLINA	Chatham County, NC Legislation Details					
6						
File #:	19-30	033	Version: 1			
Туре:	Agen	ida Item		Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/5/2	019		In control:	Board of Commissioner	s
On agenda:	4/15/	2019		Final action:	4/15/2019	
Title:	Presentation by Chatham For All: Following a year and a half of individual comment, information and requests, Chatham For All, a group of Chatham residents, will talk about the Confederate monument in front of the Courthouse and request that the Commissioners return it to its owner, the United Daughters of the Confederacy.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Chair Dasher Monument Remarks, 2. Chatham For All Request and Supporting Information, 3. Chatham For All Letter to BOC 4.15.19, 4. Howard Fifer Remarks 4.15.19, 5. Carl Thompson Remarks 4.15.19, 6. Chris Kaman Remarks 4.15.19, 7. Emily Moose Remarks 4.15.19, 8. Commissioners Meeting Statue Presentation_4.15.19					
Date	Ver.	Action By	/	A	ction	Result
4/15/2019	1	Board of	f Commissioners	a	pproved	Pass